
Clas.. Instituição Sigla Campus
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Máx.	Nota	(Ampla	Co..

1º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DO
MARANHÃO

UFMA CIDADE	UNIVERSITÁRIA

2º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DO
MARANHÃO

UFMA
CENTRO	DE	CIÊNCIAS
SOCIAIS,	SAÚDE	E
TECNOLOGIA

3º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DO
MARANHÃO

UFMA CAMPUS	DE	PINHEIRO

4º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DO
AMAPÁ

UNIFAP
CAMPUS	MARCO	ZERO	-
UNIFAP

5º
UNIVERSIDADE	DO	ESTADO	DE
MINAS	GERAIS

UEMG UNIDADE	PASSOS

6º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DO
RIO	GRANDE	DO	NORTE

UFRN ESCOLA	MULTICAMPI

7º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DO
ACRE

UFAC CAMPUS	UNIVERSITÁRIO

8º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DE
PERNAMBUCO

UFPE
CAMPUS	DO	AGRESTE
CARUARU

9º
UNIVERSIDADE	DO	ESTADO	DO
RIO	GRANDE	DO	NORTE

UERN
CAMPUS	UNIVERSITÁRIO
CENTRAL

10º UNIVERSIDADE	DE	SÃO	PAULO USP
FACULDADE	DE
ODONTOLOGIA	DE	BAURU	-
FOB

11º UNIVERSIDADE	DE	SÃO	PAULO USP
FACULDADE	DE	MEDICINA
DA	UNIVERSIDADE	DE	SÃO
PAULO	-	FM

12º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DE
ALAGOAS

UFAL
CAMPUS	ARAPIRACA	-
SEDE

13º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DO
RIO	DE	JANEIRO

UFRJ CIDADE	UNIVERSITÁRIA

14º
UNIVERSIDADE	FEDERAL	DE
SANTA	CATARINA UFSC

CAMPUS	UNIVERSITÁRIO
REITOR	JOÃO	DAVID
FERREIRA	LIMA

928,13

913,85

906,89

898,80

887,04

884,56

845,15

842,91

837,77

835,28

819,15

815,43

813,95

808,18

MEDICINA

Curso
MEDICINA

Sigla
Tudo

Instituição
Tudo


